

2026 SAAIS Group Contributions

Date	Group Name	Group Number	Check #	Amount	YTD
1/15/26	Courage to Change AFG	30603560	1064	76.00	76.00
1/15/26	Seguine Serenity AFG	13520	1035	50.00	126.00
1/15/26	New Beginning AFG	52774	3729	25.00	151.00
1/20/26	Happy Hour AFG	30693766	19-794142570	55.00	206.00
1/28/26	Solo Por Hoy AFG		19-794097765	75.00	281.00
2/17/26	Boerne Hope		9126	50.00	331.00
3/4/26	Seguine Serenity AFG		1101	50.00	381.00
3/11/26	Wed 1:00 PM AFG	30534037	415	20.25	401.25
3/11/26	Central Park AFG	66248	148	30.75	432.00
3/11/26	Gold Canyon AFG		232095434	40.00	472.00
3/11/26	Recovery in Gruene	3068263	19-815377766	25.00	497.00
3/11/26	Seguine Serenity AFG			-50.00	447.00
3/19/26	Parents AFG	3056714	119	50.00	497.00
3/19/26	Parents AFG	3056714	123	50.00	547.00
4/2/26	North Loop AFG	500967	173	84.00	631.00
4/2/26	Serenity Hope AFG	30622446	124	50.00	681.00
4/16/26	Stepping Through Life	30603027	1045	150.00	831.00
5/4/26	Recovery in Gruene	3068263	MO22-121287095	25.00	856.00
5/4/26	Wed 1:00 PM AFG	30534037	419	7.50	863.50
5/11/26	Boerne Hope		9131	50.00	913.50
5/11/26	Solo Por Hoy AFG	504079	Ck #107	62.00	975.50
5/25/26	New Beginning AFG	52774	Ck #3736	25.00	1,000.50
6/15/26	Pass It On AFG	62395	Ck#682	10.00	1,010.50
6/18/26	Cathedral Park AFG	66248	Ck #153	21.50	1,032.00
6/18/26	Gold Canyon AFG		Ck #234431743	40.00	1,072.00
7/3/26	Hula Hoop AFG	30773087	Ck#1076	200.00	1,272.00
7/6/26	North Loop AFG	500967	Ck #177	29.00	1,301.00
7/6/26	Stepping Through Life	30603027	Ck #1051	33.00	1,334.00
7/13/26	Serenity Noon AFG	30519659	Ck #1183	25.00	1,359.00
7/13/26	Seguin AFG	26539	Ck #984	180.00	1,539.00
7/31/26	New Beginning AFG	52774	Ck #3742	25.00	1,564.00